
 

 
 
 

 
 
Your event deserves special attention. At the Prince George, we work with a carefully selected group of reliable and 
professional vendors to ensure our clients experience exceptional service and a successful event. 
 
EXCLUSIVE VENDORS                                                                                                                                                     
 
 
Audio Visual  
 
Wizard Studios (Lighting . Sound . Staging . Event Production) 
Caryn Oberstein  
tel: 212.627.3058  
email: caryno@wizardstudios.com 
website: www.wizardstudios.com 
 
 
Security Services  
 
Allied Barton Security Services (Building Security Guards & Fire Guards) 
Please contact the Prince George Ballroom office to coordinate 
tel: 212.471.0870  
  
 
Catering 
 
Catering by Restaurant Associates     Thomas Preti Caterers   
Jose A. Fong        Michael Bonizio 
tel: 212.613.5536       tel: 212.764.3188    
tel: 646.385.3541       email: mbonizio@thomaspreti.com 
email: jfong@restaurantassociates.com     website: www.thomaspreti.com 
website: www.cateringbyra.com 
 
Ark Catering & Restaurants      The Works Catering 
Walter Rauscher       Matt Nasser 
tel: 212.206.8806       tel: 212.780.1942 
email: rauscherw@arkrestaurants.com      email: m.nasser@housingworks.org 
website: www.arkrestaurants.com        website: theworkscatering.com 
      
 
Neuman’s Catering       Spoonbread Catering 
Paul Neuman        Norma Darden 
tel: 212.228.2444       tel: 212.865.0700 
email: pneuman@caterernyc.com      email: darden343@aol.com 
website: www.caterernyc.com      website: www.spoonbreadinc.com 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Prince George Ballroom . Ladies' Tea Room . World Monuments Fund Gallery 
15 East 27th Street . New York . NY 10016  

For additional information, please call our venue sales associates at  212.471.0870 

WELCOME TO THE PRINCE GEORGE  
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PREFERRED VENDORS                                                                                                                                              
 
 
Kosher Catering 
 
Main Event Caterers 
Marty Bodner 
tel: 201.894.8710  
email: marty@mecaterers.com 
website: www.mecaterers.com 
 
 
 
Rental Equipment 
 
Something Different Party Rental  
Donna Demarco  
tel: 973.742.1779  
website: www.somethingdifferentparty.com 
 
 
 
Event Planning & Production 
 
Amy Katz Events  
Amy Katz  
tel: 212.535.8859  
email: amy@amykatzevents.com  
website: www.amykatzevents.com 
 
Eventsful  
Debra Morris  
tel: 212.682.8405  
email: dmorris@eventsful.com  
website: www.eventsful.com 
 
Tornasol 
Mariana Suarez 
Tel: 917.968.1459 
Email: mariana@tornasolculture.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Accommodations 
  
Affinia Hospitality Group  
tel: 646.424.2639  
email: olin.otteson@denihan.com   
website: www.affinia.com/commonground 
  
Amsterdam Hospitality 
Yogini Patel  
tel: 212.292.7732  
email: ypatel@amsterdamhospitality.com 
website: www.amsterdamhospitality.com 
 
 
 
Flowers & Décor 
  
Blush Designs 
Jeeyun Lee 
tel: 917.621.5307 
email: jee@blushdesignsny.com 
website: www.blushdesignsny.com 
 
Cornucopia Flowers  
Dorothy Pfeiffer  
tel: 917.589.8439  
email: dorothy@cornucopiaflowers.com    
website: www.cornucopiaflowers.com    
 
Dawn Melanie Designs 
Dawn Mittman 
tel: 646.584.0867 
email: dawn@dawnmelaniedesigns.com 
website: www.dawnmelaniedesigns.com 
 
Tantawan Bloom 
Golf Srithamrong 
tel: 212.564.0308 
email: golf@tantawanbloom.com 
website: www.tantawanbloom.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Music & Entertainment 
  
On The Move Events  
tel: 212.229.1009  
email: info@onthemove.com   
website: www.onthemove.com 
  
Sonodea  
Felix Cutillo  
tel: 646.383.7454   
email: info@sonodea.com    
website: www.sonodea.com 
 
 
Photography 
  
5th Avenue Digital  
Elizabeth Beskin  
tel: 212.741.6427  
email: elizabeth@fifthavenuedigital.com   
website: www.fifthavenuedigital.com  
 
Mark Nelson Photography  
Mark Nelson  
tel: 212.204.7009 
cell: 917.806.2050  
email: mark@marknelsonphoto.com   
website: www.marknelsonphoto.com 
 
Michael Priest 
Michael Priest   
tel: 212.462.2250 
email: mpriestphoto@hotmail.com   
website: www.mpriestphotography.com 
 
 
Invitations & Stationary 
  
Michael Zac Design Group 
Rachel  
tel: 212.452.1800  
email: rachel@michaelzacdesigngroup.com 
website: www.michaelzacdesigngroup.com 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
MARKETING PARTNERS                                                                                                                                                 
 
 
Event Planning & Wedding Resources 
 
Bizbash 
www.bizbash.com 
 
Wedding Wire 
www.weddingwire.com 
 
The Knot 
www.knot.com 
  
Mazelmoments 
www.mazelmoments.com 
 


